High Resolution 0-3type Composite Transducer
Technical Information
ISL 0-3type Composite
Transducers with elements in
frequency range of 5MHz to 20MHz
have been developed in order to
obtain higher resolution power and
bigger crystal size than ceramics

special applications.
Standard Transducers(our favorite and a parts of standard transducers)
Order code Nominal
Frequncy
Resonance
frequency of
element
Element
diameter
mm dia.
Curvature of
element
(≈Focal length)
Delay
Length
High-rezolution
ISL-5C0-5-R25 5MHz 5MHz 5mm 25mmR
ISL-5C0-10-R50 5MHz 5MHz 10mm 50mmR
ISL-10C0-5-R25 10MHz 10MHz 5mm 25mmR
ISL-10C0-10-R50 10MHz 10MHz 10mm 50mmR
ISL-15C0-5-R25 15MHz 13…17MHz 5mm 25mmR
ISL-20C0-5-R25 20MHz 18…25MHz 5mm 25mmR
ISL-20C0-5-R17 20MHz 18…25MHz 5mm 17mmR
Ultra High-
rezolution
ISL-10C0-5-D5R17 10MHz 10MHz 5mm 17mmR 5mm
ISL-10C0-5-D10R25 10MHz 10MHz 5mm 25mmR 10mm
ISL-20C0-5-D5R17 20MHz 18…25MHz 5mm 17mmR 5mm
The appearance and specifications are subject to change for modifications without notice.
ISL-[Freq in MHz]C0-[diameter in mm]-[Point/Line]-R[Curverture in mm]-[Case & con.stype]
Special Polymer Transducers
l The material is electrically polarized at high temperature, and will not often